
POSITION
GENERALE

POSITION
ZRS

CAT. ZRS ID_ZP NAME
CAT. 
ENF.

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1 1 690-1000 119828 Thomas LemaÃ®tre A+ 00:14:13 00:00:03 00:14:10
2 2 690-1000 3252657 Andrea Cerri A+ 00:14:28 00:00:02 00:14:26 00:00:16
3 3 690-1000 5186440 James. Carton (INOX) A 00:14:30 00:00:02 00:14:28 00:00:18
4 4 690-1000 2105123 Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) A+ 00:15:57 00:00:01 00:15:56 00:01:46
5 5 690-1000 1005113 Luca Miggiano [INOX] A 00:16:12 00:00:01 00:16:11 00:02:01
6 1 520-690 1799535 Daniele Sforza [SST] B 00:17:01 00:00:03 00:16:58 00:02:48
7 6 690-1000 2320632 Giovanni Guerrera (INOX) A 00:17:13 00:00:00 00:17:13 00:03:03
8 7 690-1000 99206 Matt Ladd (COALITION) [CAP] A+ 00:17:41 00:00:00 00:17:41 00:03:31
9 8 690-1000 2355198 EDWARD BLANCO B 00:17:53 00:00:00 00:17:53 00:03:43

10 2 520-690 706065 Marzio Vanoni [TSE] A 00:18:20 00:00:02 00:18:18 00:04:08
11 3 520-690 1110228 Fabrizio Bicchietti [INOX] B 00:18:37 00:00:02 00:18:35 00:04:25
12 1 350-520 5234118 Sindre Benestad B 00:18:43 00:00:03 00:18:40 00:04:30
13 4 520-690 5124921 Max Francese [INOX] B 00:19:09 00:00:01 00:19:08 00:04:58
14 5 520-690 3196182 M. Abisso89 [INOX] B 00:19:12 00:00:01 00:19:11 00:05:01
15 2 350-520 1408776 Alessio Carniato (SST) B 00:19:21 00:00:02 00:19:19 00:05:09
16 3 350-520 4209127 Antonio Bove [INOX] B 00:19:31 00:00:02 00:19:29 00:05:19
17 4 350-520 1141125 Tony Howard (INOX) B 00:19:54 00:00:01 00:19:53 00:05:43
18 5 350-520 1120055 A J (inox madness) B 00:20:10 00:00:01 00:20:09 00:05:59
19 6 350-520 2968492 Davide Alberini [SST] ITA C 00:20:14 00:00:00 00:20:14 00:06:04
20 7 350-520 1842490 luca briccoli(inox) B 00:20:23 00:00:00 00:20:23 00:06:13
21 8 350-520 296309 Norberto Civardi B 00:21:12 00:00:00 00:21:12 00:07:02
22 1 180-350 1001244 Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) C 00:21:15 00:00:03 00:21:12 00:07:02
23 2 180-350 5372432 Maximilian Mione [INOX] C 00:21:28 00:00:02 00:21:26 00:07:16

GENERALE



24 9 350-520 3617605 Francesco Ravasi [INOX] C 00:21:33 00:00:00 00:21:33 00:07:23
25 10 350-520 1039438 neil jones C 00:21:33 00:00:00 00:21:33 00:07:23
26 3 180-350 6797127 Cristian Pelosi [Inox] C 00:21:38 00:00:02 00:21:36 00:07:26
27 4 180-350 3442570 Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 C 00:21:44 00:00:01 00:21:43 00:07:33
28 5 180-350 2975361 Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] C 00:22:29 00:00:01 00:22:28 00:08:18
29 6 180-350 514027 Leif Asp C 00:22:59 00:00:00 00:22:59 00:08:49
30 7 180-350 1992085 Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) C 00:23:01 00:00:00 00:23:01 00:08:51
31 8 180-350 7065061 Enrico C 00:23:32 00:00:00 00:23:32 00:09:22
32 9 180-350 5577047 Mauro Nana Inox C 00:24:30 00:00:00 00:24:30 00:10:20
33 9 690-1000 504434 Matthew Whitwell (TCRCC) C 00:27:54 00:00:00 00:27:54 00:13:44
34 1 0-180 3165807 Andrea Castori [ INOX ] D 00:30:28 00:00:03 00:30:25 00:16:15
35 2 0-180 2148682 Raffaele Santoni [INOX] D 00:31:20 00:00:02 00:31:18 00:17:08



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1A 1 119828 A+ Thomas LemaÃ®tre 00:14:13 00:00:03 00:14:10
2A 2 3252657 A+ Andrea Cerri 00:14:28 00:00:02 00:14:26 00:00:16
3A 3 5186440 A James. Carton 00:14:30 00:00:02 00:14:28 00:00:18
4A 4 2105123 A+ Yann LE GOFF (FFZ) 00:15:57 00:00:01 00:15:56 00:01:46
5A 5 1005113 A Luca Miggiano [INOX] 00:16:12 00:00:01 00:16:11 00:02:01
6A 6 2320632 A Giovanni Guerrera (INOX) 00:17:13 00:00:00 00:17:13 00:03:03
7A 7 99206 A+ Matt Ladd (COALITION) [CAP] 00:17:41 00:00:00 00:17:41 00:03:31
8A 8 2355198 B EDWARD BLANCO 00:17:53 00:00:00 00:17:53 00:03:43
9A 9 504434 C Matthew Whitwell (TCRCC) 00:27:54 00:00:00 00:27:54 00:13:44
10A

11A

12A

13A

14A

15A

16A

299A

300A

ZRS  (690 -1000)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1B 1 1799535 B Daniele Sforza [SST] 00:17:01 00:00:03 00:16:58
2B 2 706065 A Marzio Vanoni [TSE] 00:18:20 00:00:02 00:18:18 00:01:20
3B 3 1110228 B Fabrizio Bicchietti [INOX] 00:18:37 00:00:02 00:18:35 00:01:37
4B 4 5124921 B Max Francese [INOX] 00:19:09 00:00:01 00:19:08 00:02:10
5B 5 3196182 B M. Abisso89 [INOX] 00:19:12 00:00:01 00:19:11 00:02:13
6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

11B

12B

13B

14B

15B

16B

17B

18B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

ZRS (520 - 690)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1C 1 5234118 B Sindre Benestad 00:18:43 00:00:03 00:18:40
2C 2 1408776 B Alessio Carniato (SST) 00:19:21 00:00:02 00:19:19 00:00:39
3C 3 4209127 B Antonio Bove [INOX] 00:19:31 00:00:02 00:19:29 00:00:49
4C 4 1141125 B Tony Howard (INOX) 00:19:54 00:00:01 00:19:53 00:01:13
5C 5 1120055 B A J (INOX) 00:20:10 00:00:01 00:20:09 00:01:29
6C 6 2968492 C Davide Alberini [SST] [AGB ITA] 00:20:14 00:00:00 00:20:14 00:01:34
7C 7 1842490 B luca briccoli(inox) 00:20:23 00:00:00 00:20:23 00:01:43
8C 8 296309 B Norberto Civardi 00:21:12 00:00:00 00:21:12 00:02:32
9C 9 3617605 C Francesco Ravasi [INOX-ITA] 00:21:33 00:00:00 00:21:33 00:02:53
10C 10 1039438 C neil jones 00:21:33 00:00:00 00:21:33 00:02:53
11C

12C

13C

14C

15C

16C

17C

18C

19C

20C

21C

22C

23C

ZRS (350 -520)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1D 1 1001244 C Lester of golden Moonlight (ZRG) 00:21:15 00:00:03 00:21:12
2D 2 5372432 C Maximilian Mione [INOX] 00:21:28 00:00:02 00:21:26 00:00:14
3D 3 6797127 C Cristian Pelosi [Inox] 00:21:38 00:00:02 00:21:36 00:00:24
4D 4 3442570 C Renato Finotello (TSE) 2157 00:21:44 00:00:01 00:21:43 00:00:31
5D 5 2975361 C Roberto Baroni [ INOX ] 00:22:29 00:00:01 00:22:28 00:01:16
6D 6 514027 C Leif Asp 00:22:59 00:00:00 00:22:59 00:01:47
7D 7 1992085 C Claudio Varo (INOX-ITA) 00:23:01 00:00:00 00:23:01 00:01:49
8D 8 7065061 C Enrico 00:23:32 00:00:00 00:23:32 00:02:20
9D 9 5577047 C Mauro Nana Inox 00:24:30 00:00:00 00:24:30 00:03:18
10D

11D

12D

13D

14D

15D

16D

17D

18D

19D

20D

21D

296D

297D

ZRS (180 - 350)



RANK_ID
POSITION ID_ZP CAT. ENF. NAME

TIME
RACE

BONUS TIME GAP

1E 1 3165807 D Andrea Castori [ INOX ] 00:30:28 00:00:03 00:30:25
2E 2 2148682 D Raffaele Santoni [INOX] 00:31:20 00:00:02 00:31:18 00:00:53
3E

4E

5E

6E

7E

278E

279E

280E

281E

282E

283E

284E

285E

286E

287E

288E

289E

290E

291E

292E

293E

ZRS (0 -180)


